Features Applications Dimensions
1
50.8 x 25.4 x 11.5mm (2.0” x 1.0” x 0.45”)	f Regulated single outputs 3.3, 5, 12 & 15VDC
	f Outputs trimmable ±10%
	f 2:1 input range
	f 50.8 x 25.4mm (2” x 1”) footprint, 11.5mm (0.45”) package
	f 1.6kVDC isolation
	f Remote On/Off

& short circuit protection is standard as is remote On/Off, an optional heatsink (suffix -HK)
can be specified. The operating temperature range is from -40°C to +95°C, with derating
above +50°C.
DC-DC
converters50W
JCK50 series
Models & ratings
Model number(4) Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency
Input current(1,2)
Maximum capacitive load(3)
No load Full load
JCK5012S3V3
9-18VDC
3V3VDC 10.00A 90% 110 mA 3.06 A 26000µF
JCK5012S05 5VDC 10.00A 89% 200 mA 4.68 A 17000µF
JCK5012S12 12VDC 4.17A 89% 60 mA 4.68 A 3300µF
JCK5012S15 15VDC 3.33A 89% 60 mA 4.68 A 2200µF
Convection
cooled
TechnologyIndustrial
electronics &

VDC
12VDC models (for 100ms)
50 24VDC models (for 100ms)
100 48VDC models (for 100ms)
Remote on/off
ON: Logic high (3.0-12V) or open circuit
OFF: Logic low (<1.2V) or short pin 2 to pin 3
Models & ratings
Model number(4) Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency
Input current(1,2)
Maximum capacitive load(3)
No load Full load
JCK5024S3V3
18-36VDC
3V3VDC 10.00A 91% 70 mA 1.51 A 26000µF
JCK5024S05 5VDC 10.00A 91% 90 mA 2.29 A 17000µF
JCK5024S12 12VDC 4.17A 91% 40 mA 2.29 A 3300µF
JCK5024S15 15VDC 3.33A 91% 40 mA 2.29 A 2200µF
JCK5048S3V3
36-75VDC
3V3VDC 10.00A 91% 50 mA 0.76 A 26000µF
JCK5048S05 5VDC 10.00A 92% 60 mA 1.13 A 17000µF
JCK5048S12 12VDC 4.17A 91% 40 mA 1.14 A 3300µF
JCK5048S15 15VDC 3.33A 92% 40 mA 1.17 A 2200µF
Notes:
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage.
2. �Input current is typically 5.0mA at nominal input voltage when output is turned off
using remote on/off.